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2021-2022 Academic Calendar 
Fall, 2021 

Regular 16-week Fall Session 
August 16 Monday Alamo Colleges District Convocation 

August 23 Monday Classes begin 

August 28 Saturday Weekend classes begin 

September 6 Monday Labor Day Holiday – College Closed 
Weekend classes will meet. 

September 8 Wednesday Census Date 

October 29 Friday Employee Development Day – College Closed 

Evening classes will meet after 5:00 p.m. 
November 12 Friday Last day to withdraw 

November 25-November 28 Thursday-Sunday Thanksgiving Weekend – College Closed 

December 6-11 Monday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 
for schedule 

December 11 Saturday End of Fall Semester* 

December 20-31 Monday-Friday Winter Break – College Closed 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is April 11, 2022 

 
Start Two 14-Week Fall Session 

September 7 Tuesday Classes Begin 

September 20 Monday Census Date 

October 29 Friday Employee Development Day – College Closed 

Evening classes will meet after 5:00 p.m. 
November 16 Tuesday Last day to withdraw 

November 25-November 28 Thursday-Sunday Thanksgiving-Weekend College Closed 

December 6-11 Monday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 
for schedule 

December 11 Saturday End of Fall Semester 

December 20-31 Monday-Friday Winter Break – College Closed 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is April 11, 2022 
 

Fall Flex I Session (First Eight Weeks) 
August 23 Monday Classes Begin 

August 30 Monday Census Date 

September 6 Monday Labor Day Holiday – College Closed 
Weekend classes will meet. 

October 1 Friday Last day to withdraw 

October 13-16 Wednesday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 

for schedule 
October 16 Saturday End of Fall Flex I* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is April 11, 2022 
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Fall Flex II Session (Second Eight Weeks) 
October 18 Monday Classes Begin 

October 25 Monday Census Date 

October 29 Friday Employee Development Day – College Closed 
Evening classes will meet after 5:00 p.m. 

November 25-November 28 Thursday-Sunday Thanksgiving – Weekend College Closed 

November 29 Monday Last day to withdraw 

December 8-11 Wednesday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 
for schedule 

December 11 Saturday End of Fall Flex Session II* 

December 20-31 Monday-Friday Winter Break – College Closed 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is April 11, 2022 
 

Grades are due the Monday following the part of term unless that Monday is a Holiday. 
 

Wintermester Session 2021 
December 13 Monday Classes Begin 

December 14 Tuesday Census Date 

December 27 Monday Last day to withdraw 

December 31 Friday Last day of classes and Final Examinations 

December 31 Friday End of Session* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is September 12, 2022 
 
Spring 2022 
Regular 16-week Spring Session 

January 3 Monday Colleges Open 

January 10 Monday Faculty Report 

January 17 Monday Martin Luther King Day – College Closed 

January 18 Tuesday Classes Begin 

January 22 Saturday Weekend Classes Begin 

February 2 Wednesday Census Date 

March 14-20 Monday-Sunday Spring Break 
(All admin. offices will be closed Mon.– Sun.) 

April 8 Friday Fiesta Holiday – College Closed 
Weekend classes will meet. 

April 15-17 Friday-Sunday Easter Holiday – College Closed 

April 18 Monday Last day to withdraw 

May 9-14 Monday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 

for schedule 
May 14 Saturday End of Spring Semester* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is September 12, 2022 
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Start Two 14-week Spring Session 
January 31 Monday Classes Begin 

February 11 Friday Census Date 

March 14-20 Monday-Sunday Spring Break 
(All admin. offices will be closed Mon.–Sun.) 

April 8 Friday Fiesta Holiday – College Closed 
Weekend classes will meet. 

April 15-17 Friday-Sunday Easter Holiday – College Closed 

April 19 Tuesday Last day to withdraw 

May 9-14 Monday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 
for schedule 

May 14 Saturday End of Spring Semester* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is September 12, 2022 

 
Spring Flex I Session (First Eight Weeks) 

January 18 Tuesday Classes Begin 

January 25 Tuesday Census Date 

February 25 Friday Last day to withdraw 

March 9-12 Wednesday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 

for schedule 
March 12 Saturday End of Spring Flex I* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is September 12, 2022 

 
Spring Flex II Session (Second Eight Weeks) 

March 21 Monday Classes Begin 

March 28 Monday Census Date 

April 8 Friday Fiesta Holiday – College Closed 
Weekend classes will meet. 

April 15-17 Friday-Sunday Easter Holiday – College Closed 

April 29 Friday Last day to withdraw 

May 11-14 Wednesday-Saturday Final Examinations – See your college catalog 

for schedule 
May 14 Saturday End of Spring Flex II* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is September 12, 2022 
 
Grades are due the Monday following the part of term unless that Monday is a Holiday. 

 

Maymester Session 2022 
May 16 Monday Classes Begin 

May 17 Tuesday Census Date 

May 30 Monday Last day to withdraw 

June 2 Thursday Last day of classes and Final Examinations 

June 2 Thursday End of Session* 

June 3 Friday College Closed 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022
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Summer 1- Five Week Session 
June 6 Monday Classes Begin 

June 9 Thursday Census Date 

June 10 Friday College Closed 

June 17 Friday College Closed 

June 20 Monday Juneteenth Holiday- Colleges Closed 

June 24 Friday College Closed 

June 29 Wednesday Last day to withdraw 

July 1 Friday College Closed 

July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday – College Closed 

July 6 & 7 Wednesday-Thursday Final Examinations + 

July 7 Thursday End of Summer Session I* 

July 8 Friday College Closed 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022 
 
+If your class meets MTWR your final exam is on Thursday. If your class meets MW your final 
exam is on Monday. If your class meets on TR your final exam is on Thursday. Check with your 
department for other  meeting patterns. 

 
Summer I- Eight Week Session 

May 16 Monday Classes Begin 

May 23 Monday Census Date 

June 3 Friday College Closed 

June 10 Friday  College Closed 

June 17 Friday College Closed 

June 20 Monday Juneteenth Holiday- Colleges Closed  

June 23 Thursday Last day to withdraw 

June 24 Friday College Closed 

July 1 Friday College Closed 

July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday – College Closed 

July 6 &7 Wednesday & Thursday Final Examinations 

July 7 Thursday End of 8-week Session* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022 

 
Summer II- Five Week Session 

July 11 Monday Classes Begin 

July 14 Thursday Census Date 

July 15 Friday College Closed 

July 22 Friday College Closed 

August 3 Wednesday Last day to withdraw 

August 5  Friday College Open 

August 10 & 11 Wednesday & Thursday Final Examinations 

August 11 Thursday End of Summer Session II* 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022 
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Summer II- Eight Week Session 
June 6 Monday Classes Begin 

June 10 Friday College Closed 

June 17 Friday College Closed 

June 20 Monday Juneteenth Holiday- Colleges Closed 

June 24 Friday College Closed 

July 1 Friday College Closed 

July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday – College Closed 

 July 8 Friday College Closed  

 July 14 Thursday Last day to withdraw 

 July 27&28 Wed-Thurs Final Examinations 

 July 28th Thursday End of Summer II 8 week 

*Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022 
 

   Summer III- Eight Week Session 
June 20 Monday Juneteenth Holiday- Colleges Closed 

  June 21 Tuesday  Classes Begin 

June 24 Friday College Closed 

  June 29 Tuesday Census Date 

July 1 Friday College Closed 

July 4 Monday Independence Day- College Closed 

July 8 Friday College Closed 

July 15 Friday College Closed 

July 22 Friday College Closed 

  July 28 Thursday Last day to withdraw 

July 29 Friday College Open 

August 5 Friday College Open 

 August 10&11 Wed-Thurs Final Examinations 

 August 11 Thursday End of third 8-week session 
 

        *Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022 
 
   Summer- Ten-Week session 

June 6 Monday Classes Begin 

June 10 Friday College Closed 

June 17 Friday College Closed 

June 20 Monday Juneteenth Holiday 

  June 23 Thursday Census Date 

June 24 Friday College Closed 

July 1 Friday College Closed 

July 4 Monday Independence Day- College Closed 

July 8 Friday College Closed 

July 15 Friday College Closed 

July 22 Friday College Closed 

  July 26 Thursday Last day to withdraw 

July 29 Friday College Open 
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August 5 Friday College Open 

  August 10&11 Wed-Thurs Final Examinations 

  August 11 Thursday End of 10- week Session 
 

         *Last day for Incomplete “I” grades to be completed is December 9, 2022 
 
 
 
 

Grades are due the Monday following the part of term unless that Monday is a Holiday. 
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